Eden Prairie School Board
2023-24 WORK PLAN CHANGES

“Proposed” Changes
January 27, 2025
Changes Requested
Date of Meeting/Workshop
Monday, February 10, 2025 — Special Board Meeting - REMOVE (Action took place at the

January 27, 2025 Board Meeting)

Monday, February 10, 2025 — Workshop

Monday, February 24, 2025

Monday, March 10, 2025 — Workshop

Monday, March 24, 2025

Monday, April 14, 2025 — Workshop

Monday, April 28, 2025

Monday, May 12, 2025 — Workshop

Tuesday, May 27, 2025

Monday, June 9, 2025 — Workshop

Monday, June 23, 2025

Placeholder — General Board Work
Placeholder — Policy Review
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